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results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Championnats Panaméricains juniors * Bogota 26.02.19
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name

BRAVO Keniji

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
BROSZUS Blake

OLIVARES Marcello

LI Brian

ALARCON Gustavo

ALARCON Leopoldo

HOLLAND Niklas

GASSNER Ethan

DANIEL Ashton

OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David
ARCHILEI Tommaso

MCGOFF MEDERO Jose Ignacio
KUNZ MALAGAMBA Bernard

LIU Patrick

BRICENO Jose

MARINO Nicolas

COLON LOPEZ Cesar
SCACCABARROZZI OTERO Felipe

FERNANDEZ Tobias Agustin
KUNZ MALAGAMBA Alexander
IZARRA Andre

GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel
CERQUETTI Dante Leonel
MORAIS Paulo

CHAVEZ HUAMAN Diego
MURILLO DIAZ Jorge Eduardo
PACHECO Ricardo

DELGADO LLAMAS Juan Carlos
OTAYZA Vicente

TORO Alejandro

ESPINOZA Joaquin

FLORES Samuel

URIBE GOMEZ Sebastian
GUARDIA Gabriel

CASTRO Miguel

MION Lorenzo

MURRAY Guilherme

GOMEZ Daniel

LIZAMA Diego

Category Weapon

J

F

Nationality
USA

ARG
CAN
USA
CAN
CHI

CHI

CAN
USA
USA
CoL
MEX
PUR
MEX
CAN
VEN
ARG
PUR
PER

ARG
MEX
VEN
COoL
ARG
BRA
PER
CoL
BRA
MEX
CHI
PUR
PER
VEN
CoL
BOL
VEN
BRA
BRA
DOM
CHI

Gender Event Type

M

| CHz

|

Birth Date

05.07.01
01.12.99
22.11.00
04.04.01
08.03.02
04.02.99
27.08.01
23.09.02
05.12.01
01.09.01
31.01.00
19.08.01
15.07.01
27.11.01
27.12.02
10.04.03
16.12.99
24.04.02

24.02.01

05.08.02
18.07.99
31.01.00
06.02.01
26.05.02
30.07.03
19.04.00
09.11.00
21.01.03
23.12.00
03.08.00
12.02.02
10.11.02
27.02.01
24.08.00
19.07.03
13.09.00
25.01.04
05.06.02
03.08.99

26.03.03
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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
41 0 YARLEQUE Diego PER 25.03.04
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FIE DR Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats Panaméricains juniors * Bogota 26.02.19 J F M | CHz
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
N
Booll | Piste1 | 09:00 PRETO DR JUELA Fabias SA&r]wrQths_Q s HS MR s
PUR TORO Alejandro 1 D/3 D/0 V/5 D/2 V/5 DA 0.33 16 22 -6
CHI OTAYZA Vicente V/5 2 D/2 V/5 D/4 D/4 D/0 033 20 25 -5
ARG SERVELLO Augusto Antonio V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 7 28
PER ESPINOZA Joaquin D/2 D/2 DA 4 DA V/5 V/5 0.33 16 25 -9
USA GASSNER Ethan V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 5 V/I5 Vv/i5 083 25 15 10
DOM GOMEZ Daniel D/0 V/5 DA D/2 DA 6 D/O 017 9 29 -20
MEX ARCHILEI Tommaso V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 D/2 V/5 7 05 23 16 7
Pool2 | Piste2 | 09:00 Bl e farala () VM HS HR HSHR
ARG FERNANDEZ Tobias Agustin 1 D/2 D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 05 24 21 3
USA BRAVO Keniji V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 10 20
MEX KUNZ MALAGAMBA Alexander V/5 D/3 3 DA V/5 V/5 D/4 05 23 22 1
PUR MCGOFF MEDERO Jose Ignacio D/2 D/3 V/5 4 D/2 V/5 V/5 05 22 18 4
PER CHAVEZ HUAMAN Diego V/5 D/0 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 pD/0 05 18 23 -5
CHI LIZAMA Diego D/3 DA D/0 D/ D/3 6 D/4 0 12 30 -18
COL MURILLO DIAZ Jorge Eduardo D/ D/ V/5 DA V/5 V/5 7 05 18 23 -5
Pool3 | Piste3 | 09:00 Beforee: (UZMNEISON Aloxey () [Alexe VM HS HR HSHR
ARG MARINO Nicolas 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.83 28 11 17
BRA MURRAY Guilherme DA 2 DA DA V/5 D/2 DA 017 11 25 -14
VEN IZARRA Andre D/2 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/4 05 21 210
MEX DELGADO LLAMAS Juan Carlos DA V/5 D/4 4 V/5 DA DA 033 17 21 -4
PER YARLEQUE Diego D/0O D/O DA D/0 5 D/0 D/0 0 1 30 -29
CAN LI Brian D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 083 27 12 15

PUR COLON LOPEZ Cesar ViI5 V5 V5 vi5  V/5  D/4 7 0.83 29 14 15
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| Piste4 | 09:00

OLIVARES Marcello

GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel

MION Lorenzo

LIU Patrick

FLORES Samuel

ALARCON Leopoldo

CERQUETTI Dante Leonel

I Piste 5 | 09:00

OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA Dav...

HOLLAND Niklas

MORAIS Paulo

KUNZ MALAGAMBA Bernard

DANIEL Ashton

CASTRO Miguel

SCACCABARROZZI OTERO Felipe

| Piste 6 | 09:00

ALARCON Gustavo

BRICENO Jose

PACHECO Ricardo

URIBE GOMEZ Sebastian

GUARDIA Gabriel

BROSZUS Blake

D/

DA

V/5

D/0

D/0

DA

D/2

V5

V/I5

D/4

DA

D/4

Referee: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos ()
NUNEZ Luis ()

V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5

2 V/5 V/5 D/ D/4

D/3 3 D/0 D/2 V/5

D/2 V/5 4 V/5 D/3

V/5 V/5 D/ 5 D/0

V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 6

D/ V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2

Referee: BARBOSA Juan Pablo ()
RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny ()

V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5 V/5

2 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5

D/2 3 D/0 V/5 V/5

V/5 V/I5 4 D/0 D/3

V/5 D/4 V/5 5 V/5

D/2 D/4 V/5 D/3 6

V/5 V/5 V/I5 D/ V/5

Referee: DELAP Rile

VOGT Suzanne ()

1 V/5 \ V/5 V/I5

D/3 2 V/5 D2 V/5

D/3  D/3 3 vi5  V/5

D/4 V5 D/2 4 D/

DA D/4 DA V/5 5

vi5 V5 V5 V/5 V/5

VIS5

V5

D/4

D/0

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4

D/3
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D/4

D/3
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D/0
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FI E o Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats Panaméricains juniors * Bogota 26.02.19 J F M | CHz
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
|
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG V/15
ESPINOZA Joaquin PER D/4  SERVELLO Augusto Ant.. ARG V/15
FERNANDEZ Tobias Agu.. ARG D/5 KUNZ MALAGAMBABer.. MEX D7
KUNZ MALAGAMBA Ber... MEX V/15 SERVELLO Augusto Ant.. ARG V/15
ALARCON Gustavo CHI V/15 ALARCON Gustavo CHI D7
MURILLO DIAZ Jorge Ed... COL  D/4  ALARCON Gustavo CHI V/15
CHAVEZ HUAMAN Diego ~ PER ~ D/2  GASSNER Ethan USA | Di12
GASSNER Ethan USA V/15
MARINO Nicolas ARG D/12
HOLLAND Niklas CAN  V/15  HOLLAND Niklas CAN V/15
LIU Patrick CAN v/15 LU Patrick CAN  Di9
SCACCABARROZZIOTE.. PER D/3 HOLLAND Niklas CAN  D/10
OSPINALADRONDE GU... COL  V/15 OLIVARES Marcello USA  V/15
IZARRA Andre VEN D/ OSPINALADRONDE GU.. COL D/5
DELGADO LLAMAS Jua... MEX D/5 OLIVARES Marcello USA V/15
OLIVARES Marcello USA V/15
BROSZUS Blake CAN V/15
OTAYZA Vicente CHI  D/11  BROSZUS Blake CAN V/15
GRAJALES MENA Migue.. COL D/i1 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX  D/4
ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX V/15 BROSZUS Blake CAN V/15
ALARCON Leopoldo CHI V/15 ALARCON Leopoldo CHI  D/6
CERQUETTI Dante Leon... ARG  D/8  ALARCON Leopoldo CHI  V/15
BRICENO Jose VEN V/15 BRICENO Jose VEN D/13
COLON LOPEZ Cesar PUR D/14
LI Brian CAN V/15
PACHECO Ricardo BRA D/14  L|Brian CAN V/15
MORAIS Paulo BRA D3  DANIEL Ashton USA | D7
DANIEL Ashton USA V/15 LI Brian CAN  D/11
MCGOFF MEDERO Jose.. PUR V/15 BRAVO Kenii USA  V/15
KUNZ MALAGAMBA Alex... MEX D/13  MCGOFF MEDERO Jose.. PUR D/7
TORO Alejandro PUR D/ BRAVOKenj USA | V/15

BRAVO Keniji USA V/15
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FIE

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats Panaméricains juniors * Bogota 26.02.19 J F M | CHz
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
i
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG V/15
ALARCON Gustavo CHI D/7  SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG V/15
HOLLAND Niklas CAN D/10 OLIVARES Marcello USA D/10
OLIVARES Marcello USA V/15 SERVELLO Augusto Ant... ARG  D/7
BROSZUS Blake CAN V/15 BRAVO Kenji USA  V/15
ALARCON Leopoldo CHI  D/6 BROSZUS Blake CAN  D/9
Ul Brian CAN D/i1  BRAVO Keniji USA V/15

BRAVO Keniji USA V/15
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